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RATE SCHEDULE
Effective January 1, 2020 (Rates subject to change)

PERMANENT MOORAGE
20', 24', 28' slips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                      $	 8.10 per foot
32', 36' slips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                          $	 9.10 per foot
40', 42', 44' slips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                      $	9.60 per foot
50' slips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              $	9.90 per foot
>50' slips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                             $	10.30 per foot
•	 Monthly moorage fee is based on overall slip length
•	 Vessel overhang is not permissible
•	 Leasehold tax of 12.84% included in rates

GUEST MOORAGE
Reservations are available with a $5.00 non-refundable fee & the first night's guest 
moorage paid in advance of dates reserved by calling 360.528.8049
•	 Swantown Marina minimum rate of $20.00 per night for vessels 20 feet & under;  
	 $1.00 per foot additional for vessels 21 feet & over

•	 Shore power is included in the rate
•	 Guest moorage is limited to 29 days in a 12-month period

•	 Port Plaza minimum rate of $15.00 per night for vessels 20 feet & under; $.50 per foot  
	 additional for vessels 21 feet & over

•	 Guest moorage is limited to 29 days in a 12-month period

SHORE POWER
•	 Metered slips: $6.00 plus kWh usage
•	 Non-metered slips: $25.00 per month or $3.00 per day

LIVEABOARD
•	 Monthly rate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      $100.00 (or based on holding tank size)

•	 Leasehold tax of 12.84% included in rate.

MARINE FUELING STATION
•	 Ethanol Free ValvTect Marine Gas & Diesel 
•	 High & low flow diesel pumps
•	 Full service pump out
•	 Discount on high volume purchases
•	 Open 7 days a week 
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MARINA STORAGE
Effective January 1, 2020 (Rates subject to change)

DRY STORAGE
•	 Monthly rate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              $90.00
•	 Leasehold tax of 12.84% included in rate.

MINI STORAGE
•	 Monthly rate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              $90.00
•	 Leasehold tax of 12.84% included in rate.

CANOE/KAYAK STORAGE
•	 Monthly rate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              $20.00
•	 Leasehold tax of 12.84% included in rate.

PUBLIC LAUNCH RAMP
•	 Individual rate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              $5.00
•	 Commercial rate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                           $50.00
•	 Annual pass (individual)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                   $50.00
•	 Annual pass (commercial) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                 $200.00

PARKING  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                        $5.00 per day

GENERAL LABOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         $70.00 per hour

DELINQUENCY Procedures in accordance with RCW 53.08.320
•	 Impound fee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                              $150.00
•	 Associated fees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (Varied)

AMENITIES
•	 656 Permanent Moorage Slips Available  
	 for Boats up to 92 feet
•	 70+ Guest Moorage Slips Available for  
	 Boats up to 100 feet
•	 Marine Fueling Station with ValvTect  
	 Marine Gas & Diesel
•	 Pump Out Station
•	 Free Wireless Internet

•	 Public Launch Ramp
•	 Restrooms, Showers & Laundry
•	 Walking Trail & Event Space
•	 Haul Out with 82 Ton Travelift
•	 Boat Repair
•	 Dry Boat Storage
•	 Canoe/Kayak Storage


